OUR MISSION

Mystic Valley Elder Services' mission is to support the right of older adults and adults living with disabilities to live independently and with dignity in a setting of their own choice, by providing information, advice, and access to quality resources and services.

LEAVE A LEGACY FOR GENERATIONS TO COME.

The Independence Legacy Society is a giving society that honors and celebrates generous individuals who have made a commitment to support Mystic Valley Elder Services' mission through a gift in their will or other planned gift that will benefit future generations of individuals who need our services.



Development Department
300 Commercial St., #19, Malden, MA 02148 | 781-388-4802
development@mves.org | www.mves.org/legacy



Forever begins with you.



Mystic Valley Elder Services

Assuring the Future with Your Legacy

Your generosity through a bequest in your will or other form of long-L term gifts will provide future generations of older adults and adults living with disabilities with the care they need to be able to choose to live with independence and dignity in their homes in our 11 community region – Chelsea, Everett, Malden, Medford, Melrose, North Reading, Reading, Revere, Stoneham, Wakefield and Winthrop.

The Independence Legacy Society is a circle of donors who have decided to make a bequest or other form of planned gift to Mystic Valley Elder Services and have informed Mystic Valley Elder Services of their intentions. Society members share a long-term commitment to enriching the lives of those individuals Mystic Valley Elder Services care for.

As a member, you will make it possible for Mystic Valley Elder Services to continue to provide a full range of care options for a growing population of older adults and adults living with disabilities so they can continue to live in their homes - care such as help with bathing, assistance with cleaning, support with laundry and shopping, home-delivered meals, help with transportation, support with mental health needs, assistance

with bill paying, and more. Your generosity will provide continual financial stability to improve lives for generations to come.



Join Today!

The Independence Legacy Society does not require any entry or annual fees. You simply need to fill out the enclosed Independence Legacy Society Enrollment Form to inform us of your future gift intentions and return it in the enclosed envelope to the Development Office at Mystic Valley Elder Services.

As a member of the Independence Legacy Society you will:

- Receive an invitation to the annual Independence Legacy Society Luncheon.
- If desired, receive special acknowledgement in Mystic Valley Elder Services print and/or interactive media.
- Receive an Independence Legacy Society lapel pin.

- Learn about the future of services for older adults and adults living with disabilities from industry experts.
- Be invited to special events with Mystic Valley Elder Services leaders.
- And best of all, you will know your generosity will positively affect countless lives through your thoughtful legacy.

The generosity we show in life will affect many, many people, long after we're gone. I know that my bequest will support Mystic Valley's critical work of connecting older adults, adults living with disabilities and their caregivers with the assistance, the resources, the independence, and the dignity they need and deserve.

> - Mary Edwards, Mystic Valley Elder Services volunteer and member of the Independence Legacy Society.



If you do choose to leave a gift in your will to Mystic Valley Elder Services, be sure to consult your attorney and tax advisor for the best advice in your situation. Suggested words you will need to add to your will are:

I give (_____% of my estate) to Mystic Valley Elder Services, Inc., a Massachusetts nonprofit corporation with a primary office located at 300 Commercial Street, #19, Malden, MA 02148. Tax ID Number/EIN is 04-256-2646